
Pacific Northwest & Alaska - Jessie Kadow
Phone - 360.989.4857
Email - jkadow@earthanimal.com

Pacific Southwest & Hawaii
Travis Wong
Phone - 775.857.7570
Email - twong@earthanimal.com

Canada - Chris Moore
Phone - 203.545.6165
Email - chris@earthanimal.com

E-Commerce - Jen Hotzler
Phone - 314.315.0659 
Email - jenniferh@earthanimal.com

Key Accounts Manager - Christina Colgate
Phone - 513.659.4998 
Email - ccolegate@earthanimal.com

2024 REGIONAL SALES MANAGER CONTACTS

HI

Northeast - Kelly Owens
Phone - 781.801.4968
Email - kelly@earthanimal.com

Mid-Atlantic & NYC - Tom O’Hare
Phone - 717.271.6393
Email - tom@earthanimal.com

Southeast - Jennifer Ditthardt
Phone - 404.578.6824
Email - jenniferd@earthanimal.com

Midwest, Ohio Valley, & Southern Florida
Theresa Radke
Phone - 651.497.7454
Email - theresa@earthanimal.com

South & Mountain States - Susan Howell
Phone - 512.773.5740
Email - showell@earthanimal.com
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